## 2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

# **Agricultural Heritage Club**

The California Agricultural Heritage Club is a prestigious group of families and businesses who are descendants of pioneer ranches, farms, and agribusinesses of early California. Their dedication to preserving agriculture's heritage as well as moving the industry forward has made California a proud leader in food production and agriculture. The club's purpose is to recognize families and businesses that have maintained a financial responsibility in agriculture for at least 100 years.

This year's inductees and members will be honored on Wednesday, July 17, 2024 at a special breakfast and awards presentation. Each inductee will be presented with a plaque honoring their family or business.



## Category Options (check one)

#### HERITAGE LEVEL: \$2500

- 8 Tickets to the Agricultural Heritage Breakfast (includes admission to the 2024 California State Fair for that day)
- Reserved table for 8 attendees
- Recognition in event program (logo of your company)
- Verbal recognition at event
- Recognition on awardee plague (logo of your company)
- Recognition on CSF website (logo of your company)

### OCLUB LEVEL: \$1000

- 4 Tickets to the Agricultural Heritage Breakfast (includes admission to the 2024 California State Fair for that day)
- Reserved seating for 4 attendees
- Recognition in event program (text of your company)
- Recognition on CSF website (text of your company)

SPONSOR DETAILS: (please print)

Company:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	
E-Mail:	Date:	

RETURN BY June, 24 2024 TO:

Email: agheritage@calexpo.com

Phone: (916) 607-4287 Fax: (916) 263-7903

California Exposition & State Fair P.O. Box 15649, Sacramento, CA 95852 Make Checks Payable to:

California Exposition & State Fair *Attn: Agriculture Heritage Club* 

Mail to:

California Exposition & State Fair P.O. Box 15649, Sacramento, CA 95852